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Nilaroma® Vacuum Deodorizing
Discs

Nilaroma Freshening Vac Discs control odors
caused by dust, pets, mildew, etc. Lasts for up
to 30 days.

Key Features

e 2.37"freshening disc
o Lasts for up to 30 days
» Confrols odors caused by dust, pets, mildew

P: 800.942.9199
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SKU AS00305
Brand Nilaroma®
Case LxWxH 8x6x6.25
Case Weight (lbs.) 412
Country of Origin United States
Cube 0.17

Fragrance
Fragrance Intensity
GTIN ITF-14

HTS CODE

NMFC

Packaging Put/Up
Pallet Hi

Pallet Quantity
Pallet Ti

Sell UOM LxWxH
urC

F:216.279.0019

Red Clover Tea
Mild
10021883003053
3307.49.00.00
048580

8/Case
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120

12
CS-8x6x6.25
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