

Nilaroma® Vacuum Deodorizing Discs

Nilaroma Freshening Vac Discs control odors caused by dust, pets, mildew, etc. Lasts for up to 30 days.

Key Features

- 2.37" freshening disc
- Lasts for up to 30 days
- Controls odors caused by dust, pets, mildew



SKU	AS00305
Brand	Nilaroma®
Case LxWxH	8 x 6 x 6.25
Case Weight (lbs.)	4.12
Country of Origin	United States
Cube	0.17
Fragrance	Red Clover Tea
Fragrance Intensity	Mild
GTIN ITF-14	10021883003053
HTS CODE	3307.49.00.00
NMFC	048580
Packaging Put/Up	8/Case
Pallet Hi	10
Pallet Quantity	120
Pallet Ti	12
Sell UOM LxWxH	CS - 8 x 6 x 6.25
UPC	021883003056



P: 800.942.9199 F: 216.279.0019 hospecobrands.com